KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

1201922

Form ACO-4
Form must be typed
March 2009

Commingling ID # M

PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # o447

Name: OXY USA Inc.

APINo 15 15-081-22041-00-00

Spot Description:

Address 1: 9 E GREENWAY PLZ SENW SESW g 10 Twp.28 s R .34 [ JEast J]west
Address 2: PO BOX 27570 825 Feet from [ ] North/ South Line of Section
City: HOUSTON State:Tx Zip: 17227 +77577077 1780 Feet from | ] East / @ West Line of Section
Contact Person: IDANIA MEDINA County: Haskell

Phone: (620 ) 629_4228 Lease Name: GREENH Well #: 2

IRIREY

Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: UPPER MORROW
Formation: LOWER MORROW

(Perfs): 5318'5321
(perfs) 5392-5394, 5409-5410, 5414-5416

Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):

[] 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:

Formationn UPPER MORROW soro: 120 ycrep. O pwpp: 14
Formation: I—OWER MORROW BOPD: 120 MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD:____ BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:

D 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
5.  Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: [ ]Yes [ INo
I;I] 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
EI 7.  Well construction diagram of subject well.

[ ] 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my
current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com-
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use Only

[ ] Denied Approved
15-Day Periods Ends: 5/13/2014

Approved By: _RICK Hestermann Date: 0°/13/2014

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of
the notice of application.

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Confidentiality Requested:

O Yes [ ]No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

CONFIDENTIAL WELL COMPLETION FORM

1196546

Form ACO-1

August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 9447

API No. 15 - 15-081-22041-00-00

Name: OXY USA Inc. Spot Description:

Address 1: 5 E GREENWAY PLZ SE_NW.SE SW gec 10 1yp. 28 5 R. 34 [ ]East[0West
Address 2: PO BOX 27570 825 Feetfrom [ | North/ [ South Line of Section
City:  HOUSTON State: X zip: 77227 , 7570 1780 Feetfrom [ ] East / ] West Line of Section
Contact Person: __IDANIA MEDINA Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Phone: (620 ) 629-4228 CINe [Inw [Ise  [Osw

CONTRAGTOR: License #_ 34660 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:

Name: Aztec Well Servicing Co.

Wellsite Geologist: N/A

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:

[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[d Oil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] slow

[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR []siGw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp.Date: = Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

12/04/2013 12/11/2013 01/29/2014

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)

Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4
County: Haskell

GREENH

Lease Name: Well #: 2

Field Name: _ EUBANK, NORT
Producing Formation: UPPER AND LOWER MORROW/COMMINGLE

Elevation: Ground:3048 Kelly Bushing: _ 3062

Total Vertical Depth: 5815 Plug Back Total Depth:5761

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 2004 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [1]No
If yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 2000 ppm  Fluid volume: 1200 bbls

Dewatering method used: Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested

04/01/2014

L] confidential Release Date:

Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

(] uic pistribution

ALT 001 [0 [ ] Approved by: OV JAVES pate. 04/01/2014




AR A

1196546
OXY USA Inc. GREEN H 2

Operator Name: Lease Name: Well #:

Sec. 10 Twp.28 S. R.34 [ ]East F ]West County: Haskell

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [Z]No 0] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name TOR Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Elves [ INo Attached Attached Attached
Cores Taken Llves [FINo
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo
List All E. Logs Run:
Attached
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
SURFACE 12.25 8.625 24 2004 A-CON/PREM+ | 635 SEE ATTAACHED
PRODUCTION 7.875 55 17 5803 CLASS C 340 SEE ATTACHED
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing _
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? @ Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes @ No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 5319-5321 UPPER MORROW N2 FRAC W/ 45K OTTAWA 20/40 SAND 4%KCL | 5319-5321
4 5392-5394, 5409-5410.5, 5414-5416 LOWER MORROW 5392-5416
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
2.375 5458 [IYes  [Z]No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
01/29/2014 [ ] Flowing [O] Pumping [ ] Gas Lift [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 18 42
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] Open Hole (7] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp.  [T] Commingled UPPER MORROW
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) [] Other (Specify) LOWER MORROW

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




Form ACOL1 - Well Completion
Operator OXY USA Inc.

Well Name GREENH 2

Doc ID 1196546

All Electric Logs Run

ARRAY COMPENSATED TRUE RESISTIVITY LOG
SPECTRAL DENSITY DUAL SPACED NEUTRON LOG

MICROLOG
BOREHOLE COMPENSATED SONIC ARRAY LOG




Form ACOL1 - Well Completion
Operator OXY USA Inc.

Well Name GREENH 2

Doc ID 1196546

Tops

e e Faw ]
CHASE 2651
HEEBNER 4064
LANSING 4118
KANSAS CITY 4578
MARMATON 4742
CHEROKEE 4903
ATOKA 5183
MORROW 5271
CHESTER 5448
LOWER CHESTER 5545

STE GENEVIEVE 5701




FIELD SERVICE TICKEY

. 1700 S. Country Estates Rd.
Liberal, Kansas 67005 1717 04339 A
Phone 620-624-2277

ENERGY BERVICES
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO,

e i el & Twow 8RR NG -
CUSTOMER /~ LEASE 27 WELL NO.
ADDRESS ' COUNTY /4577 STATE %"
ciTY SERVICE CREWZ
AUTHORIZED BY ™ § w2 JOBTYPE:

EQUIPMENT# | HAS HRS EQUIPMENT# Ay T

- | ARRIVED AT JOB
. 2 | START OPERATION

FINISH OPERATION ;
RELEASED s S A
MILES FROM STATION TO WELL $270

CONTHACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signad belore the job Is commenced or merchandise Is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer, As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this gontract for services, malterials,
products, and/or supplies inchides all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional g subs“iuég terms and/or sonditions shall

become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP,
SIGNED:__J} - A 7

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OB AGENT)

ITEMFRICE - MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY. | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT

“?" 9ig ko
s% Glo \4g
& Ry =17 %&-

-

{: % o e

_ 3 ) SUB TOTAL gfgjgg ? i§
CHEMICAL/ ACID DATA § i i g & =
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON $
MATERIALS %TAX ON $
TOTAL

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: /7
(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRAC

SERVICE
REPRESENTAT

&
TOR OR AGENT)

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.




5 5 1700 S. Country Estates Ad. FIELD SERVICE TICKET CONT.
B.O. Box 129

N o Liberal, Kansas 67905
ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-624-2277
' PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE TICKET NO. /

ITEM/PRICE ; " . e LT IANTITY ONIT .
BEE NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE

N
0
G




ENERGY SERVI
Libersl, Kansas

Cement Report

Date |, —
s

Service Heceipt

Staie

Legal Descriplion

Perforating Dat

[

Fi

=

o

Volume

Max Press

P

S,

e

Annulus

Packsr Denth

Bbis. Pumbed

Station Manager




BASI

ENERGY SERVICES
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

1700 S. Country Estates Rd.
Liberal, Kansas 67905
Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

DATE TICKET NO.

1717 04715

N8 2/ /T DISTRICT P Wel B QenOPRop O Owow  DEERERNE
CUSTOMER /)y, //5 &F LEASE (T, pen (/A/ i #Z  WELLNO.
7/
ADDRESS COUNTY fasttrs/ STATE /€5
CITY STATE SERVICE CREW—7 hrng Sm fotier, ficorzho
AUTHORIZED BY%W JOBTYPE: T2 S 2§ Ser/ace
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED ;.. DAT® B~ T¥%
. — ARRIVED AT JOB . am—g )
T975 [ 720877 79 | 30967~ /% sumrommmon oo s i Fec
/95720 <1/t ~| 375¢7 / (o L
FINISH OPERATION ; > . g - aM~¢igs
30465 =iV 4 RELEASED S Am—
1256l / /o2 il 530
MILES FROM STATION TO WELL {0

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).
The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,

products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document.
become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED

No additional or substitutg,terms and/or conditions shall
X r ~
. ———

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

IMENERICESS | MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT ANG'SERVICES USED; | UNIT [ QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
CLL | A tom Srore/ 8 | la@ ) F Is¢!|F% /3 45| 5440 5O
LUO Grin (5 Cot z [ Q2R [ [sé [ 295 1> 23| 2840 R
CCI0F |\ Lalenmn (Ll = il o) 26 /5463 14| /234 12
ccd? Celbrte s | luiwSg ’6 | 759 2 sl 44z p2
cc)30 | c-s7 oY (Bc=eW. |4 | 2¢ [5 DS] /387 |50
CEz55 | Gewle Stet ot [UANIDNT (e |/ 255
CA/SSS | Tomsers oot Lake 5 IENZal Do bo
CAYYIS |Covpubee” 5% Q| | >3 |oe |7 jOS 75| /548
crFI0S | éber Fiy =2l | = e F |z |/ /6% 757
CF0T | SHes Catlr =l | ‘:; = o~ [/ "hHe |
Y772 (f ey Erpmut Hitge | | | S I\ b 00O 5 DSl 78750
LW | Bl o A, gl &g Jel= I sE (35 ] 051 il 75
£43 Bl 172 toesy Chige Es— o |149s [ pa| /794t
cEzoZ ety C}‘ﬁz ¢ ] Lhrs |/ {29 D
S | Plg Controme Chesl <33 fo6 | 1 127
£reo ety i W 8e / |52 2 gl (S3 kO
ScO3 Serviic Sypernsd™ ¥ oo | ( Yl oS
503 | Porreb e . oA |/ 225 |D
CLYO3 | Ap)ituns! tovsCpibax hr 1O 375 | 3750

CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERIOTEL qu/s /4

SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON §
MATERIALS %TAX ON §
TOTAL

SERVICE 73 £
REPRESENTATIWYW

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOUD LITHG - Andene TX

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR

AGENT)



@

BASIGC

ENERGY SERVICES
Liberal, Kansas

Cement Report

Customer &/\/\ / 05‘ 4 Lease No. Date 7073
Lease d/fé’/; /(// ” Weli # 2 Service Receipt , /7/ 5
Casing ? 7§, Depth 2 (0 3 County / /d 5 / o // State //f
Job Type 7 q’? §0¢ /366, Formation Legal Description / ﬂ" 4f_ 3{/
Pipe Data Perforating Data Cement Data
Casing size ,7? Tubing Size Shots/Ft Leadgﬁﬁf/c /'&/n
Oepth'?my Dept(hr 257 From To 24775k
Volume /,?56'4’ Volume From To S P ol - /z/#
Max Press Max Press From To il i L) S < Closs &
Well Conn;ti{"‘?f{' Annulus Vol. From To 1/-’331:/2 Jg’i/ -
Plug Depth /? éé Packer Depth From To 751 Sl 5 I G
Casing Tubing
Time Pressure Pressure Bbls. Pumbed Rate Service Log

@30 e Ch Sprarion
W30 Sepel Mees-Srirls
/700 4 sy S e éf/)oq

(45 Covealot Jb//?/}- <

225 Feok Ly 70 FES

230 |20 ! ! v ssvre Tes7

23s | 350 /67| 55 Py Lead emt & 42/ #

310 | 320 s9| 55 Py Toid et & HEH
325 ey [y ok s

330 | 4@ y/ &% 55 L Ssplbce

355 | W i 20 S teee Looene
Yy | /9 N, Y, Loy Piy Tt o
Y30 /500 e ///-f///d)’ﬁ;{’az
senicsunits | /9Ty | Ge7/9570 | 3040 7- 7257 | 303 758k
Driver Names i St W [ adD

l/[éf*(,(/

T BT

Iy

Customer Representative

Station Manager

Cementer

Taylor Printing, Inc.




AFFIDAVIT OF NOTICE SERVED

RE: Application for: OXY USA, INC.

Well Name:  Green H-2
Legal Location: SE-NW-SE-SW 10-285-34W  Haskell Co

The undersigned hereby certifies that he/she is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the
28th day of __ April ,_ 2014 , a true and correct copy of the application
referenced above was delivered or mailed to the following parties:

NOTE: A copy of this affidavit must be served as a part of the application.

Name: Address: {attach additional sheets if necessary).
Donald Green Revocable Trust  (Surf. Owner) PO Box 107, Sawyer, KS 67134
Oxy USA, Inc. P.O. Box 2528, Liberal, KS 67905

Signed this __28th__ day of ___ April, 2014

W/LWV

Idania B. Medina
Applicant or Duly Authorized Agent

M .
Subscribed and sworn to before me this Q g day of QP""\ , 20 \d\’

z ANITA PETERSON
EEE Notary Public - Stale of Kansas &_ @m Q—jz- C ¢
My Appt. Expires October 12017

Notary Public
My Commission Expires: OCJ' L K0 lf{

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Petitions for protests shall be in writing and shall clearly
identify the name and address of the protestant and the title of the application. The petition shall include a clear and concise
statement of the direct and substantial interest of the protestant in the proceedings, Including the manner In which the protestant may
be affected, and the nature, extent, character and grounds of the protest. Protestants shall serve the protest upon the applicant by
mail or personal service at the same time or before the protestant files the protest with the Conservation Division.
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AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS

County of Sedgwick

!
- SS.
/

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk

of The Wichita Eagle, a daily

ncwspaper published

in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, Stale
of Kansas, and having a genceral paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than onc year prior to the firsi publication of the
notice hereinafier mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fratcrnal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issuc of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues, that the first

publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 13“1

ADl'il AD, 2014. with

subsequent publications being made on

the following dates:

And afTiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and

that they arc true.

Mk Shetchtd

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

14th day of April, 2014

E 3 JENNIFER RAE BAILEY
Notary Public - State,of Kansas

My Appl Expires /‘a /{/,20/;1
7 '

e

m? Public Sedgwick County, Kansas

Printer’s FFee : $211.60

230 Legal Notices

BEFQORE THE

STATE CORPORATION
COMMISSION OF THE
STATE OF KANSAS

NOQTICE OF
ING APPL]

RE: OXY USA Inc. Ap-
plication for order lo
commingle Uppar &
Lower Morrow
sources of supply in
GREEN H-2 wall,
cated InSec10 Twp
285 34w, Haskeil
County, Kansas,

TO: Al O and Gas Pro-
ducers, Unleased
Minerals Interest Ow=
ners, Landowners,
and ali persons who-
soever concernad.

You, and each of you,
are hereby notified
that OXY USA Inc,
has flied an applica-

tion to commingle the
production from the
Upper & Lowar Mor-
row sources of supply
inthe GREENH-2
well, localed in the
SE-NW-SE-5W ot
Sec 27 Twp 258 32W In
Haskell County, Kan-
sas.

Any persons wha obiect
to or protest this ap-
plication shallbe ra-
quired o file their ob-

| lections or protesis

with the Conservalion
Divislon of the Siale
Corpoeration Commis-
sion of the State-of
Kansas within fifieen
(15) davs from the
dale of this publica-
tion, These projesis
shalt be flled pursuant
1c Commission repu-
Iations and musi siale
spacific reasons wh
ihe grant of the appli-
cation may cause
wasie, violate correl-
ative righis or poliule
the natural resources
of the 5tale of Kansas,|
I no protesis are re-
celved, this spplica-
fion may be granted
jhrough & summary
proceeding. If valid
projests are recelved,
this matter will be sef
for hearing.

'l persons inlerested or

|” " concerned shall fake
noflce of the foregaing
and shall govern
thernselves accord-
ingly.

OXY USA Inc.
P.O. Box 2528
Liberal, KS 67905

(620)-629-4200




== VP - - -'I.-ﬂﬂ r'!-‘r"m_':z“

: mGREEJ»:Hdw#ﬂ,ﬂocateﬂ

in Sec 10 Twp 28S 34W,

Haskell County, Kansas,
TO: /AN '0i1 ‘and Gas

. Prodpcers, Ifmmeﬂ

iy -Jb[merals:ln

AE fi'!Lartrll'I owmers, jand all

| DS oms Whﬂ.s‘ﬂ_ﬂﬂhelr

Proof of Publication

State of Kansas,
County of Haskell, ss:

o\l ng cla¢

of lawful age, being duly sworn‘n)pon oath states that he/she | B3
is the editor of THE HASKELL COUNTY MONITOR CHIEF,

E 5 E j &
THAT said newspaper has been published at least weekly 50 | = c%mgﬂ ef; c‘}df sl
times a year and has been so published for at !east tive years | HEne %«!ska“ﬁy Totified ’:Ehaig
prior to the first publication of the attached notice. fi B mxmmm-n

THAT said newspaper was entered as second class matier at | : " application to commingle
the post offlce of Its publication; : : the profuction ﬁnmmmglom the
P L i ‘comimingl R.‘Jfgperf&m 'Upper & T.ower Morrow
THAT said newspaper has a general paid circulation on & Monrow Sam':ces of supply St e
daily, weekly, monthly, or yearly basis in HASKELL qOur)ty, o =5 wumye]l e
Kansas and is NOT a trade, religious or fraternal publication mfmmme SEq NW-SE-SW of Soc
and has been printed and published in HASKELL County, 27 Twp 258 32Woin. i
Kansas. County Kansas, Hask

THE ATTACHED was published on the following dates in a . I.A;II.?; It):;‘tSDﬂr;fs “gpﬁ:gtot;
regular issue of said newspaper: \ \ L‘ shall berequired to file thely
1st Publication was made on the ib day of _m, 20 ' 'objections or protestsiwith

the Conservation Division

2nd Publication was made onthe____ day of 20— of the State Corporation
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May 13, 2014

Idania Medina

OXY USA, Inc.

5 E Greenway Plz
Houston, TX 77227-7570

RE: Approved Commingling CO041410
GreenH 2
APl # 15-081-22041-00-00

Dear Ms. Medina:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been
reviewed and approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-
123. Notice was examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest
had been filed within the 15-day protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Morrow formation perforations, total oil production shall not
exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open
flow (AOF). Production from the well must be adjusted to comply with the
allowable limit of 200 BOPD unless an application for an increased allowable is
approved by the commission.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department
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